SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LIN 2.5V 0.25A SNT-6A(H)
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
S-1206B25-I6T2U.pdf
In Stock
100 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.88
10 pcs $0.782
25 pcs $0.706
100 pcs $0.618
250 pcs $0.543
500 pcs $0.479
1000 pcs $0.379
2500 pcs $0.353
S-1206B25-I6T2U Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy S-1206B25-I6T2U,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.5V
Voltage - Input: Up to 6.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.23V @ 100mA
Supplier Device Package: SNT-6A (H)
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: 6-SMD, Flat Leads
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 250mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
S-1206B25-I6T2U Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S-1206B25-U3T1U
IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 0.25A SOT89-3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1206B25-U3T1G
IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 0.25A SOT89-3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1206B25-I6T2G
SII
RFQ
S-1206B25-M3T1G
IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 0.25A SOT23-3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1206B25-M3T1U
IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 0.25A SOT23-3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1206B24-U3T1U
IC REG LINEAR 2.4V 0.25A SOT89-3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1206B26-I6T2U
IC REG LIN 2.6V 0.25A SNT-6A(H)
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1206B24-M3T1U
IC REG LINEAR 2.4V 0.25A SOT23-3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1206B24-M3T1G
IC REG LINEAR 2.4V 0.25A SOT23-3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1206B24-U3T1G
IC REG LINEAR 2.4V 0.25A SOT89-3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
JANTX1N6318US
DIODE ZENER 5.6V 500MW B-SQ MELF
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
IPI70N04S307AKSA1
MOSFET N-CH 40V 80A TO262-3
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
2425-003-X7R0-501Z
CAP FEEDTHRU 500PF 100V AXIAL
Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic
Components
RFQ
RDM1100A
1.50IN 16-18 GAUGE 3/8-16 THREAD
Essentra Components
RFQ
7663
ROUND STANDOFF 8-32 CERAMIC 5/8"
Keystone Electronics
RFQ
LQW15AN82NG00D
FIXED IND 82NH 130MA 2.24 OHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
LQW15AN36NG00D
FIXED IND 36NH 260MA 630 MOHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
SRR1005-2R2M
FIXED IND 2.2UH 3.1A 27 MOHM SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
744771006
FIXED IND 6.8UH 6.25A 22 MOHM
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
ISC1210SY15NK
FIXED IND 15NH 720MA 120 MOHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ